
SUBGRANTEE AWARD APPROVAL NOTICE

Initial Submission X

To:

From:

Franklin Columbus 02560241CA0109 Foundation for Healthy Communities $1,498,265.0
0

$0.00 $1,498,265.00

TOTAL AWARDS $1,498,265.00

APPLICANTS TO BE 
FUNDED:

COUNTY CITY PROJECT AGENCY NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT AWARDED

Number of Projects Awarded: 1 Grant Year: 2009 Award Period:   4/1/2008 thru 8/31/2009

Total Applicants Considered: 1 Program Title: CRITICAL ACCESS HOSPITAL

Director of Health

Karen Hughes Chief - Family

FUND DESCRIPTION

SOURCE OF FUNDS SUPPORTING GRANT:

OVERALL ACTIVITIES COVERED BY FUNDS SOURCE:

REVIEW CRITERIA USED FOR SELECTION:

Internal Tina Turner-Myers

REVIEW PROCESS: Display Name

COUNTY CITY PROJECT AGENCY NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT AWARDED

APPLICANTS DENIED:

REMARKS:

31434

DIRECTORS APPROVAL




